Show #201225819: High Roller Reining Classic Futurity (9/10/2025-9/12/2025)
318. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 34 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$8086.60 1 579 Stoppin Spook
$4307.00 2T 388 Rock It Pop
$4307.00 2T 148 Givheavensomehell
$3164.32 4 345 Macallan Thirty
$2812.73 5 347 Trickster
$2461.14 6 382 Topp Of The Line
$1933.75 7T 368 Golden Gunsmoke
$1933.75 7T 408 Americasnxtobsession
$1318.47 9T 141 Shes Fire Proof
$1318.47 9T 506 Ss Frostbite
$878.98 11T 471 Modernwhiz Chiquita
$878.98 11T 508 Ss Ifrubiesereguns
$878.98 11T 106 Whizzin On Fire
$439.49 14T 514 Steppin In Voodoo
$439.49 14T 529 Truely Yours
16 252 Twizted Sizter
17T 323 Roll The Ice
17T 262 Trick Tac Toe
19 505 SR Genuine American
20T 386 Rowdy N Trashy
20T 280 Gh Spooks Gotta Rock
20T 421 Face The Voodoo
23 310 Splashy Additude
24T 325 Tell Me Im Wrong
24T 470 Mockingbird
26 562 Gunllennium Falcon
27T 366 Gunna Rock Down To
27T 290 Snowable
29 203 Sail On Spook
30 204 Isthisyourcard
31 156 MW Light My Fire
32T 589 Surprisemeinthedark

319. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event Go:

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Gennaro Lendi
Vanessa Strotmann
Crystal T McNutt
Arno Honstetter
Gabriel Borges
Jesse A Beckley
Jesse A Beckley
Mike McEntire
Jordan McBurney
Matt McAuslan
Valerie A Siegel
Trysten Paskett
Sean McBurney
Nicole Renick Johnson
Ethan A Willey
Mike McEntire
Daniel Schloemer
Allison L Yeager
Mike McEntire
Eric La Porte
Dan L Huss

Matt McAuslan
Sean McBurney
Travis J Wigen
Trysten Paskett
Travis J Wigen
Jared T LeClair
Daphne Foran
Crystal T McNutt
Crystal T McNutt
Kyle Kellmer
Brent Naylor

Exhibitor's Name

218.50 10.00
21750 8.50
217.50 8.50
216.50 7.00
216.00 6.00
21550 5.00
215.00 3.50
215.00 3.50
21450 1.50
21450 1.50
214.00 0.00
214.00 0.00
214.00 0.00
213.50 0.00
213.50 0.00
212.50 0.00
21150  0.00
211.50 0.00
211.00 0.00
210.50 0.00
210.50 0.00
210.50 0.00
209.00 0.00
208.50 0.00
208.50 0.00
207.00 0.00
206.50 0.00
206.50 0.00
204.00 0.00
201.50 0.00
198.50  0.00

0.00 0.00

Marc & Kathy Gordon
Deer Creek Farms
Crystal T McNutt

Laura Schwartz

Paula Daniela Martinez
Knott Property Holdings LTD
Norma Siebert
Shenandoah Ranch

TD Ranch

Stacy M Lund

Janyce Hoyt

Eric Ward

Kerry Newell

Sammi Wall

Ty Boswell

Shenandoah Ranch
Haras Bellini Inc

Heidi Ann Mcmanus
Shenandoah Ranch
Michel Anne Kimball
Smoking Roosters PH LLC
Full Circle Ranch, LLC
Rhodes River Ranch
Patricia Beck

Eric Ward

Lori Price

JCR Performance Horses
Loren Booth

Cynthia Elias

Dennis & Linda Clark
Meadow Waye Farm LLC
Robin M Filbry

1 - Shown: 53 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Score Points

Owner's Name

$5000.00 1 579 Stoppin Spook
$2663.05 2T 388 Rock It Pop
$2663.05 2T 148 Givheavensomehell
$1956.52 4 520 Top Down On 66
$1739.13 5 477 Party Tricks
$1521.74 6 382 Topp Of The Line
$1195.65 7T 368 Golden Gunsmoke
$1195.65 7T 408 Americasnxtobsession
$760.87 9T 518 The Pilot
$760.87 9T 141 Shes Fire Proof

Gennaro Lendi
Vanessa Strotmann
Crystal T McNutt
Michael Boyle
Adam Johnson
Jesse A Beckley
Jesse A Beckley
Mike McEntire

Kyle Kellmer

Jordan McBurney

218.50 10.00
21750 8.50
217.50 8.50
216.50 7.00
216.00 6.00
21550 5.00
215.00 3.50
215.00 3.50
21450 1.00
21450 1.00

Marc & Kathy Gordon

Deer Creek Farms

Crystal T McNutt

Jodie R Brixey

Stone Fly Farms

Knott Property Holdings LTD
Norma Siebert

Shenandoah Ranch

Jenna Kellmer

TD Ranch



$760.87
$380.44
$380.44
$380.44
$380.44

oT
12T
12T
12T
12T
16T
16T
18T
18T
20T
20T
22T
22T
24T
24T
24T
24T
28T
28T
30T
30T
32T
32T
32T
35
36
37T
37T
39T
39T
41
42
43T
43T
45T
45T
47
48
49
50
51T
DQ
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506
471
122
508
106
514
529
252
384
323
262
614
505
386
280
421
357
484
581
310
361
325
470
576
419
201
562
387
366
290
154
818
203
383
559
819
107
204
156
598
589
253

320. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1

Ss Frostbite
Modernwhiz Chiquita
Sweet N Electric

Ss Ifrubiesereguns
Whizzin On Fire
Steppin In Voodoo
Truely Yours
Twizted Sizter
Colonel Talley

Roll The Ice

Trick Tac Toe
Modernissimo

SR Genuine American
Rowdy N Trashy

Gh Spooks Gotta Rock
Face The Voodoo
Shootin For Miracles
Shes Iconic

Shiny Girl

Splashy Additude
Dream Of Guns

Tell Me Im Wrong
Mockingbird
Roosters Dream Gal
Dreamys Story
Tricked Out N Pretty
Gunllennium Falcon
Four Minutes

Gunna Rock Down To
Snowable

Nickis Special Whiz
Smoke Show Affair
Sail On Spook
Goody Voodoo Snap
Eclectyc

Small Dream
Whizkey Shooter
Isthisyourcard

MW Light My Fire
Banjoeworthy
Surprisemeinthedark

Top Gun Chic

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Matt McAuslan
Valerie A Siegel
Kyle Kellmer
Trysten Paskett
Sean McBurney
Nicole Renick Johnson
Ethan A Willey
Mike McEntire
Brandon Freiheit
Daniel Schloemer
Allison L Yeager
Jonath Robles
Mike McEntire
Eric La Porte
Dan L Huss
Matt McAuslan
Ryan J Anderson
Torri Sims

Bert Coeckelberghs
Sean McBurney
Preston J Kent
Travis J Wigen
Trysten Paskett
Nathan Kent
Fabio Russo
Cody Stark
Travis J Wigen
Fabio Russo
Jared T LeClair
Daphne Foran
Martin Padilla
Preston J Kent
Crystal T McNutt
Brandon Freiheit
Brent Naylor
Preston J Kent
Allison L Yeager
Crystal T McNutt
Kyle Kellmer
Jonath Robles
Brent Naylor
Dallas Wedel

Exhibitor's Name

214.50
214.00
214.00
214.00
214.00
213.50
213.50
212.50
212.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
209.00
208.50
208.50
208.50
208.00
207.50
207.00
207.00
206.50
206.50
206.00
204.50
204.00
204.00
203.50
203.50
202.50
201.50
198.50
197.50

0.00

0.00

1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Stacy M Lund

Janyce Hoyt

Judy A Swift

Eric Ward

Kerry Newell

Sammi Wall

Ty Boswell

Shenandoah Ranch
Brandon Freiheit/Michael
Haras Bellini Inc

Heidi Ann Mcmanus
Jonath Robles
Shenandoah Ranch
Michel Anne Kimball
Smoking Roosters PH LLC
Full Circle Ranch, LLC
Karen Shockey

Karley Fuller

Rene Ramirez Jr
Rhodes River Ranch
Preston J Kent

Patricia Beck

Eric Ward

Trident Star Ranch LLC
Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
Tylene Taylor

Lori Price

Laura Schwartz

JCR Performance Horses
Loren Booth

Tobyann Faingold
Staghead Ranch
Cynthia Elias

Jennifer L'Allier

Robin M Filbry
Staghead Ranch

Amy R Roy

Dennis & Linda Clark
Meadow Waye Farm LLC
Erin Dunn

Robin M Filbry

Moriah K Bryant

- Shown: 66 (Added Money: $7500.00)

Score Points

Owner's Name

$3443.25
$3443.25

1T
1T

381
388

Midnight Walla
Rock It Pop

Miriam Longobardi

Vanessa Strotmann

217.50
217.50

9.50
9.50

Gordon Marc And Kathy

Deer Creek Farms



$1954.28
$1675.09
$1395.91
$1395.91
$1023.67
$1023.67
$558.36
$558.36
$558.36
$558.36
$558.36
$232.65
$232.65

5T

5T

7T

7T

oT

oT

oT

oT

oT
14T
14T

16
17T
17T
17T
20T
20T
20T
23T
23T
23T
23T

27
28T
28T
28T
28T
32T
32T
32T
32T
36T
36T
36T

39

40
M7
M7
43T
43T
43T
46T
46T
46T
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520
477
476
408
518
506
471
122
363
508
106
464
529
252
247
262
468
608
614
505
386
434
421
357
439
235
484
558
581
310
361
573
530
325
470
576
419
201
562
387
226
612
290
171
424
154

Top Down On 66
Party Tricks

Oh Shoot
Americasnxtobsession
The Pilot

Ss Frostbite
Modernwhiz Chiquita
Sweet N Electric
Mojitarita

Ss Ifrubiesereguns
Whizzin On Fire
Maach One

Truely Yours
Twizted Sizter
Frozenpalefacedancer
Trick Tac Toe

Miz Fancy Like

Hell Or Hy Water
Modernissimo

SR Genuine American
Rowdy N Trashy
Gun N Whizkey
Face The Voodoo
Shootin For Miracles
Gunnasparkinggun
Yankee Chic

Shes Iconic

Dun It Stopper
Shiny Girl

Splashy Additude
Dream Of Guns
Perfect Sparks

U Gurl

Tell Me Im Wrong
Mockingbird
Roosters Dream Gal
Dreamys Story
Tricked Out N Pretty
Gunllennium Falcon
Four Minutes
Drakaina
Marksmans Gun
Snowable

Ground Effect
Fierce Guns A Blazin

Nickis Special Whiz

Michael Boyle
Adam Johnson
Meaghan Shea
Mike McEntire

Kyle Kellmer

Matt McAuslan
Valerie A Siegel
Kyle Kellmer

Gloria Spiaggi
Trysten Paskett
Sean McBurney
Kendall Woellmer
Ethan A Willey
Mike McEntire
Kreistal S Anderson
Allison L Yeager
Emily Mason Hubbard
David A Worley
Jonath Robles
Mike McEntire

Eric La Porte
Miriam Longobardi
Matt McAuslan
Ryan J Anderson
Bert Coeckelberghs
Lorenzo Concarella
Torri Sims

Martina Baldelli
Bert Coeckelberghs
Sean McBurney
Preston J Kent
Nathan Ivie

Gary R. Ferguson, Jr.
Travis J Wigen
Trysten Paskett
Nathan Kent

Fabio Russo

Cody Stark

Travis J Wigen
Fabio Russo
Ashley T Wilson-Hammer
Kendall Woellmer
Daphne Foran
Christian Rammerstorfer
Troy Jensen

Martin Padilla

216.50
216.00
215.00
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.00
214.00
214.00
214.00
214.00
213.50
213.50
212.50
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
211.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
209.00
209.00
209.00
208.50
208.50
208.50
208.00
207.50
207.00
207.00
206.50
206.50
206.50
206.00
206.00
206.00

8.00
7.00
5.50
5.50
3.50
3.50
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jodie R Brixey

Stone Fly Farms
Veronica Robinson
Shenandoah Ranch
Jenna Kellmer

Stacy M Lund
Janyce Hoyt

Judy A Swift

Susan Meyer

Eric Ward

Kerry Newell

K Bar R Partnership
Ty Boswell
Shenandoah Ranch
Lisa Merrigan

Heidi Ann Mcmanus
Lisa Garcia McMurl
David & Mari Worley
Jonath Robles
Shenandoah Ranch
Michel Anne Kimball
Igor Rozman

Full Circle Ranch, LLC
Karen Shockey

Rene Ramirez Jr
ELC Performances Horses,
Karley Fuller

Marc & Kathy Gordon
Rene Ramirez Jr
Rhodes River Ranch
Preston J Kent
Stephen B Richards
Gary R. Ferguson, Jr.
Patricia Beck

Eric Ward

Trident Star Ranch LLC
Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
Tylene Taylor

Lori Price

Laura Schwartz

Rockin DR, LLC
Valerie Arend

Loren Booth

Christian Rammerstorfer
Doree MacAlvey

Tobyann Faingold



49T
49T
49T
52
53T
53T
53T
56T
56T
58
59
60
61
62
63
64T
DQ
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236
455
818
125
446
559
819
107
403
225
156
598
524
533
489
589
253

Waldo Whiza Gun
JJo

Smoke Show Affair
Super Luigi

Hello Jerry

Eclectyc

Small Dream
Whizkey Shooter

A Smoke And Mirrors
Bythedawnsearlylight
MW Light My Fire
Banjoeworthy

Tr Southern Living
Wheredugethoseyes
Shr Robbing Me Blind
Surprisemeinthedark

Top Gun Chic

Lorenzo Concarella
Gary R. Ferguson, Jr.
Preston J Kent
Adam Johnson
Talmage Smedley
Brent Naylor

Preston J Kent
Allison L Yeager
Giorgia Cibrario
Ashley T Wilson-Hammer
Kyle Kellmer

Jonath Robles
Shevin Haverty
Yannay Moshe

Kaity Sotomayor
Brent Naylor

Dallas Wedel

204.50
204.50
204.50
204.00
203.50
203.50
203.50
202.50
202.50
201.00
198.50
197.50
189.50
189.00
186.50

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ELC Performances Horses,
Gary R. Ferguson, Jr.
Staghead Ranch

TD Ranch

Bryan Smedley

Robin M Filbry

Staghead Ranch

Amy R Roy

Carolyn Tachovsky
Ashley T Wilson-Hammer
Meadow Waye Farm LLC
Erin Dunn

Kayla Coates

Jennifer Johnson

Secret Hills Ranch

Robin M Filbry

Moriah K Bryant

321. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 38 (Added Money: $7500.00)
Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$2525.83
$2525.83
$1433.58
$1228.78
$955.72
$955.72
$955.72
$682.66
$477.86
$477.86
$477.86
$341.33
$204.80
$204.80
$204.80

1T
1T
3

4
5T
5T
5T
8
9T
9T
9T
12
13T
13T
13T
16
17T
17T
17T
20T
20T
22
23
24T
24T
24T
27T

381
388
477
476
471
363
508
464
247
262
468
608
386
434
357
439
235
558
581
573
530
470
201
226
612
290
171

Midnight Walla

Rock It Pop

Party Tricks

Oh Shoot
Modernwhiz Chiquita
Mojitarita

Ss Ifrubiesereguns
Maach One
Frozenpalefacedancer
Trick Tac Toe

Miz Fancy Like

Hell Or Hy Water
Rowdy N Trashy
Gun N Whizkey
Shootin For Miracles
Gunnasparkinggun
Yankee Chic

Dun It Stopper
Shiny Girl

Perfect Sparks

U Gurl

Mockingbird

Tricked Out N Pretty
Drakaina
Marksmans Gun
Snowable

Ground Effect

Miriam Longobardi
Vanessa Strotmann
Adam Johnson
Meaghan Shea
Valerie A Siegel
Gloria Spiaggi
Trysten Paskett
Kendall Woellmer
Kreistal S Anderson
Allison L Yeager
Emily Mason Hubbard
David A Worley

Eric La Porte

Miriam Longobardi
Ryan J Anderson
Bert Coeckelberghs
Lorenzo Concarella
Martina Baldelli

Bert Coeckelberghs
Nathan Ivie

Gary R. Ferguson, Jr.
Trysten Paskett
Cody Stark

Ashley T Wilson-Hammer
Kendall Woellmer
Daphne Foran

Christian Rammerstorfer

217.50
217.50
216.00
215.00
214.00
214.00
214.00
213.50
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
209.00
208.50
207.50
206.50
206.50
206.50
206.00

9.50
9.50
8.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gordon Marc And Kathy
Deer Creek Farms
Stone Fly Farms
Veronica Robinson
Janyce Hoyt

Susan Meyer

Eric Ward

K Bar R Partnership
Lisa Merrigan

Heidi Ann Mcmanus
Lisa Garcia McMurl
David & Mari Worley
Michel Anne Kimball
Igor Rozman

Karen Shockey

Rene Ramirez Jr
ELC Performances Horses,
Marc & Kathy Gordon
Rene Ramirez Jr
Stephen B Richards
Gary R. Ferguson, Jr.
Eric Ward

Tylene Taylor

Rockin DR, LLC
Valerie Arend

Loren Booth

Christian Rammerstorfer



27T
29T
20T
31
32
33T
33T
35
36
37
38
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424
236
455
125
446
107
403
225
524
533
489

Fierce Guns A Blazin
Waldo Whiza Gun
JJo

Super Luigi

Hello Jerry

Whizkey Shooter

A Smoke And Mirrors
Bythedawnsearlylight
Tr Southern Living
Wheredugethoseyes
Shr Robbing Me Blind

Troy Jensen

Lorenzo Concarella

Gary R. Ferguson, Jr.
Adam Johnson

Talmage Smedley

Allison L Yeager

Giorgia Cibrario

Ashley T Wilson-Hammer
Shevin Haverty

Yannay Moshe

Kaity Sotomayor

206.00
204.50
204.50
204.00
203.50
202.50
202.50
201.00
189.50
189.00
186.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Doree MacAlvey

ELC Performances Horses,
Gary R. Ferguson, Jr.

TD Ranch

Bryan Smedley

Amy R Roy

Carolyn Tachovsky

Ashley T Wilson-Hammer
Kayla Coates

Jennifer Johnson

Secret Hills Ranch



